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&

Mercedes-Benz

General information

% FYOSETF |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

MERCEDES

SLK 200 KOMPRESSOR
Silver

2005

143 mph

6 speed Manual

161 BHP

240 Nm at 3.000 rpm

1.796 cc
4

Petrol
22.4 mpg
43.5 mpg
32.5 mpg
218 g/km
K

0<101 A
101-120 ¢
J
. K

186 - 225 LABEL K
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& CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

Internet history

Entry 2

Date 2022-01-17
Pictures 9

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 1

Date 2021-06-21
Pictures 9

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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&) CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT history

MOT expiry date 2024-05-26

MOT pass rate

MOT passed 16
Failed MOT tests 5
Total advice items 19
Total items failed 5

MOT test number 201661494300
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2024-05-26

Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Nearside & Offside (5.2.3 (e))

MOT #20 2022-05-14 09:05
MOT test number 315627879826
Result  Passed

Engine covers & Under shield fitted obscuring some components

Front Inner Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Both sides (5.2.3 (e))

MOT #19 2022-05-14 09:05
MOT test number 308717028226
Result X Failed

_ Nearside Front Position lamp not working (4.2.1 (a) (ii))

Front Inner Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Both sides (5.2.3 (e))

Engine covers & Under shield fitted obscuring some components
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&) CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #18 2021-05-24 14:58
MOT test number 824881914645
Result  Passed

MOT #17 2020-05-27 11:44
MOT test number 616299803509
Result  Passed

MOT #16 2019-07-31 15:04
MOT test number 759164895541
Result  Passed

MOT #15 2018-06-18 11:52
MOT test number 473440898748
Result  Passed

MOT #14 2017-05-22 11:43
MOT test number 654541506936
Result  Passed

- Offside Front Lower Suspension arm has slight play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)

MOT #13 2016-05-12 14:38
MOT test number 217914030984
Result  Passed

MOT #12 2015-05-13 09:56
MOT test number 975333735115
Result  Passed

Notice Rear exhaust pipe mounting Brackets Corroding

Notice Front tyres Wearing low on inner tread Section
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&) CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #11 2014-04-28 16:49
MOT test number 889048414169
Result  Passed

MOT #10 2013-04-22 16:18
MOT test number 965062413194
Result  Passed

- Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #9 2013-04-20 10:00
MOT test number 517200313187
Result X Failed

- Offside Front Tyre has ply or cords exposed (4.1.D.1b)

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

- Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #8 2012-04-24 13:49
MOT test number 579165912184
Result  Passed

- Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

MOT #7 2011-04-20 16:47
MOT test number 387340711192
Result  Passed

MOT #6 2011-04-20 16:47
MOT test number 245960911164
Result ¥ Failed

_ Nearside Rear Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements deep enough to

reach the ply or cords (4.1.D.1a)
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&) CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #5 2011-03-25 10:56
MOT test number 668074881033
Result % Failed

- Nearside Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 40mm circle outside zone 'A' (8.3.1d)
- Nearside Rear Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)
- Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

- Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #4 2010-03-12 13:12
MOT test number 614491370052
Result  Passed

Centre Exhaust has part of the system slightly deteriorated (7.1.1a)

Centre Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

MOT #3 2010-03-12 12:29
MOT test number 262141170073
Result X Failed

- Centre Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)
- Nearside Front Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively (8.2.2)

- Centre Exhaust has part of the system slightly deteriorated (7.1.1a)

MOT #2 2009-03-25 12:26
MOT test number 132614189418
Result  Passed

MOT #1 2008-03-31 16:58
MOT test number 144461298407
Result  Passed
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Tax & MOT check

FYOSETF

report date: 2024-03-28

Tax due:
1 April 2025

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
26 May 2024

Valid until 1 April

337

26 May 2024
See MOT history

Vehicle class

Band

Single payment (12 months)
Single six month payment

Total payable by 12 monthly instalments

CarCheck.co.uk

48

£ 395,00,-

£ 217,25,-
£ 414,75,-
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& CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this MERCEDES. See if, where and when this MERCEDES had damage and the
car repair costs. We also check if this MERCEDES was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the

results.

Damage 1
Date

Category
Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra MERCEDES salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this MERCEDES? How many owners did this
MERCEDES have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report
here.

More info )

Plate changes

See in this check if this MERCEDES had different number plates.
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More info >
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& CAR CHECK FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this MERCEDES is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this MERCEDES has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this MERCEDES then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this MERCEDES is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20
Registration #21
Registration #22
Registration #23

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

23
2005-03-29
2023-05-22

See info

2005-03-29
2008-03-31
2009-03-25
2010-03-12
2010-03-12
2011-03-25
2011-04-20
2012-04-24
2013-04-20
2013-04-22
2014-04-28
2015-05-13

mileage —>

vehicle age —

9 mi
15.856 mi
22.607 mi
28.723 mi
28.723 mi
35.916 mi
35.965 mi
40.374 mi
46.840 mi
46.867 mi
54.544 mi
60.183 mi

More info >
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Dimensions & weight

FYOS5ETF

report date: 2024-03-28

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1969 mm
1296 mm
4089 mm
2430 mm
1390 kg
1705 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

701

Multi-Point Injection

2
2
2

27194430591639
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